
 

NZHHA V QLDC - NOTICE OF APPEAL - 19.06.18/ot 

Annexure C 
 

Names and addresses of persons to be served: 
 
The Mayor / CEO 
Attn: Adam Feeley 
Queenstown Lakes District Council 
Private Bag 50072, Queenstown 9348 
(adam.feeley@qldc.govt.nz) 

 
     

Hunter Leece / Anne Kobienia 
PO Box 1937,Queenstown,New Zealand,9348 
(hunterleece@hotmail.com) 
 
Kirsty O'Sullivan 
Queenstown Airport Corporation 
PO Box 489,Dunedin,New Zealand,9054 
(kirsty.osullivan@mitchellpartnerships.co.nz) 
 
Jeffrey Hylton 
Box,Queenstown,Queenstown,New Zealand,9300 
(truegrit25.06productions@xtra.co.nz) 
 
David Cooper 
Federated Farmers of New Zealand  
PO Box 5242,Dunedin,New Zealand,9058 
(dcooper@fedfarm.org.nz) 
 
Maree Baker-Galloway 
New Zealand Tungsten Mining Limited 
PO Box 201,Queenstown,New Zealand,9349 
(maree.baker-galloway@andersonlloyd.co.nz) 
 
Richard Burdon 
Glen Dene Private Bay 9001,Wanaka,New Zealand,9343 
(burdonrg@xtra.co.nz) 
 
Julian Haworth 
Upper Clutha Environmental Society (Inc.) 
245 Hawea Back Road,Wanaka,New Zealand,9382 
(julianh@xtra.co.nz) 
 
Bernie Napp 
Straterra 
10-668,Wellington,New Zealand,6143 
(bernie@straterra.co.nz) 
 
Graeme Todd 
Cabo Limited  
PO Box 124,Queenstown,New Zealand,9348 
(graeme@toddandwalker.com) 
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